Hauppauge Public Library Teen Classes and Events - Spring 2023

Name:

Phone: Grade:

Barcode:

Hauppauge cardholders ONLY: In-person, on-line, and telephone registration for spring classes begins Wednesday, March 1, 2023 at 9am.
Out-of-District guests: Registration for fall classes begins Saturday, March 4, 2023.

100 Books Before Graduation" Take the challenge and get rewarded with milestone prizes along the way! (This reading challenge is ongoing- start at anytime.)

Code

Program Grade Day Date Time

Be Your Best: Educational & College Readiness

HPY2145 AMERICAN RED CROSS BABYSITTER’S TRAINING COURSE Grades 6-12 Tuesday April 11 5:30pm-8:30pm

HPY2230 |TAMING ANXIETY WORKSHOP Grades 6-12 Thursday April 27 7:00pm-8:00pm
Just for Fun

HPY2232 COOPERATIVE TABLETOP STORYTELLING Grades 6-12 Tuesday April 25 6:30pm-8:30pm

HPY2233 MUG ART Grades 6-12 Thursday May 4 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPY2231 REST & RELAXATION BATH BOMBS Grades 6-12 Monday May 22 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPY2003  |BATTLE OF THE BOOKS KICKOFF (HPL cardholders only) Grades 5-8 ONLY Friday June 2 5:30pm—6:00pm

*See other side for Teen Volunteer Opportunities




Hauppauge Public Library Teen Volunteer Opportunities - Spring 2023

(https://hauppaugelibrary.org/volunteer/) for full details
on how to complete various projects and instructions on
how to obtain your service credit.

on your own
time

Winter season (Dec, Jan, Feb)
Spring season (Mar, Apr, May)
Summer season (June, July, Aug)

Name: Phone: Grade:
Barcode:
Code Volunteer Opportunities Grade Day Date Time
/1111111 httpss:i/g/r;:t:msu AUTHORS UNLIMITED- on location @ St. Joseph's University in Patchogue (3 Grades 6-12 Saturday April 15 10:00am-2:30pm
nlimited.org/ [hours service credit upon completion of survey from the presenters)
Helping Hands
Drop In [HPY2510 |TOY PARAMEDIC DROP-IN VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit per session) Grades 6-12 Saturdays [March 11- June 3 11:00am-12:00pm

HPY2702 CRAFT BAG ASSEMBLY VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday March 7 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2714 PLAYTIME WITH FRIENDS VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday March 14 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2714 PLAYTIME WITH FRIENDS VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday May 9 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2653 BUSY BAGS VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Friday April 7 1:00pm-2:00pm
HPY2715 PICTURE BOOK KIT VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday May 2 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2594 PERLER BEADS VOLUNTEERS (2 hours service credit) Grades 6-12 Saturday May 6 1:00pm-3:00pm

Community Connections
HPY2689 FURRY FRIEND MEALTIME VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Thursday March 23 7:00pm-8:00pm
HPY2713 PET ADOPTION BOARD VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Wednesday |April 12 1:00pm-2:00pm
HPY2716 HAPPINESS CREW VOLUNTEERS (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday April 18 7:00pm-8:00pm

Additional Community Service

Virtual Volunteer Projects Visit our website Grades 6-12 ongoing & |Fallseason (Sept, Oct, Nov) ,Birthday Cards for Older Adults

*Cards for Hospitalized Kids
*Change Someone’s Day
*Dog Treats for Charity
*Kindness Rocks

*Liberation Library Bookmarks
*No Sew T-Shirt Bag
*Troopons Coupons

*Warm Up America

*See other side for Teen Classes and Events




